SPARE PARTS IN
OEM QUALITY
BOWDEN CABLES AND
CONTROL LEVERS
FLUID
POWER
SOLUTIONS.
BOWDEN CABLES
* The OEM number provided is for reference purposes only. Unless expressly stated otherwise, the item offered is not an original part, but a compatible replacement part in OEM
quality. Subject to technical changes and errors excepted.
BOWDEN CABLE WITH BALL HEAD
• Suitable for Stoll Frontlader
• Robust, Solid, Profi Line, CompactLine, EcoLine
• For control levers with ball mount – Ball Ø 14 mm
• Bending radius min. 200 mm
Order no. Length Reference no. Article no.
5IN-00600SS 600 mm 441167 00600
5IN-00700SS 700 mm 441167 00700
5IN-00800SS 800 mm 441167 00800
5IN-00900SS 900 mm 441167 00900
5IN-01000SS 1.000 mm 0483170 441167 01000
5IN-01100SS 1.100 mm 441167 01100
5IN-01200SS 1.200 mm 0485720 441167 01200
5IN-01300SS 1.300 mm 441167 01300
5IN-01350SS 1.350 mm 1439710 441167 01350
5IN-01400SS 1.400 mm 441167 01400
5IN-01500SS 1.500 mm 0483180 441167 01500
Order no. Length Reference no. Article no.
5IN-01600SS 1.600 mm 0485730 441167 01600
5IN-01700SS 1.700 mm 0485740 441167 01700
5IN-01800SS 1.800 mm 441167 01800
5IN-01850SS 1.850 mm 0494730 441167 01850
5IN-02000SS 2.000 mm 0485750 441167 02000
5IN-02200SS 2.200 mm 0485760 441167 02200
5IN-02500SS 2.500 mm 0485710 441167 02500
5IN-02600SS 2.600 mm 441167 02600
5IN-02800SS 2.800 mm 3331130 441167 02800
5IN-03000SS 3.000 mm 3695680 441167 03000
3
BOWDEN CABLES
BOWDEN CABLE NORDHYDRAULIK
• For Nordhydraulik front loader valve
• Bending radius min. 200 mm
Order no. Length Reference no. Article no.
5IN-731593/01.60 1.600 mm 731593 01600
5IN-731593/01.70 1.700 mm 731593 01700
5IN-731593/01.80 1.800 mm 731593 01800
5IN-731593/02.00 2.000 mm 731593 02000
5IN-731593/02.20 2.200 mm 731593 02200
* The OEM number provided is for reference purposes only. Unless expressly stated otherwise, the item offered is not an original part, but a compatible replacement part in OEM
quality. Subject to technical changes and errors excepted.
BOWDEN CABLE WITH BALL HEAD
• Suitable for ALÖ, Quicke, Baas Trima loaders
• Trima ErgoDrive, 100er Serie, 200er Serie
• Quicke Q Serie, N Serie, X Serie
• For control levers  with ball mount  – Ball Ø 14 mm
• Bending radius min. 200 mm
BOWDEN CABLES
Order no. Length Reference no. Article no.
5IN-741616/01.40 1.400 mm 5020352, 5020941 741616 01400
5IN-741616/01.60 1.600 mm 5020353, 5020942 741616 01600
5IN-741616/01.80 1.800 mm 5020354, 5020943 741616 01800
5IN-741616/02.00 2.000 mm 5020355, 5020944 741616 02000
5IN-741616/02.20 2.200 mm 5020356, 5020945 741616 02200
5IN-741616/02.40 2.400 mm 5020357, 5020946 741616 02400
5IN-741616/02.60 2.600 mm 5020358, 5020947 741616 02600
5IN-741616/02.80 2.800 mm 5020359, 5020948 741616 02800
5WWW.A1-HYDRAULICS.COM
* The OEM number provided is for reference purposes only. Unless expressly stated otherwise, the item offered is not an original part, but a compatible replacement part in OEM
quality. Subject to technical changes and errors excepted.
BOWDEN CABLES
BOWDEN CABLE WITH EYELET
• Suitable for  Baas Trima Lader
• Trima Professional, Trima Mono, Trima B
• For control levers  with bolt
• Bending radius min. 200 mm
Order no. Length Reference no. Article no.
5IN-731617/01.60 1.600 mm 20729822 731617 01600
5IN-731617/01.80 1.800 mm 20729823 731617 01800
5IN-731617/02.00 2.000 mm 20729824 731617 02000
5IN-731617/02.20 2.200 mm 20729825 731617 02200
5IN-731617/02.40 2.400 mm 20729826 731617 02400
O. 6 WWW.A1-HYDRAULICS.COM
* The OEM number provided is for reference purposes only. Unless expressly stated otherwise, the item offered is not an original part, but a compatible replacement part in OEM
quality. Subject to technical changes and errors excepted.
BOWDEN CABLES
BOWDEN CABLE WITH FORK HEAD
• Universally applicable
• For linear control levers  with bolt
• Bending radius min. 200 mm
Order no. Length Reference no. Articleno.
5IN-3056/01.00 1.000 mm 3056 01000
5IN-3056/01.25 1.250 mm 3056 01250
5IN-3056/01.50 1.500 mm 3056 01500
5IN-3056/01.60 1.600 mm 3056 01600
5IN-3056/01.70 1.700 mm 3056 01700
5IN-3056/02.00 2.000 mm 3056 02000
Order no. Length Refernce no. Article no.
5IN-3056/02.50 2.500 mm 3056 02500
5IN-3056/02.80 2.800 mm 3056 02800
5IN-3056/03.00 3.000 mm 3056 03000
5IN-3056/04.00 4.000 mm 3056 04000
5IN-3056/05.00 5.000 mm 3056 05000
7WWW.A1-HYDRAULICS.COM
* The OEM number provided is for reference purposes only. Unless expressly stated otherwise, the item offered is not an original part, but a compatible replacement part in OEM
quality. Subject to technical changes and errors excepted.
BOWDEN CABLES
BOWDEN CABLE WITH HOOK
• Universally applicable
• For linear control levers with hook mount
• Bending radius min. 200 mm
Order no. Length Reference no. Article no.
5IN-732491/01.60 1.600 mm 732491 01600
5IN-732491/01.80 1.800 mm 732491 01800
5IN-732491/02.00 2.000 mm 732491 02000
5IN-732491/02.50 2.500 mm 732491 02500
5IN-732491/03.00 3.000 mm 732491 03000
5IN-732491/03.50 3.500 mm 732491 03500
5IN-732491/04.00 4.000 mm 732491 04000
5IN-732491/05.00 5.000 mm 732491 05000
 8 WWW.A1-HYDRAULICS.COM
* The OEM number provided is for reference purposes only. Unless expressly stated otherwise, the item offered is not an original part, but a compatible replacement part in OEM
quality. Subject to technical changes and errors excepted.
BOWDEN CABLES
BOWDEN CABLE WITH BALL HEAD
• Suitable for Mailleux MX front loader
• T-Serie, U-Serie
• For control levers with ball mount – Ball Ø 14 mm
• Bending radius min. 200 mm
Order no. Length Reference no. Article no.
5IN-431216/01.80 1.800 mm 300668 431216 01800
5IN-431216/02.10 2.100 mm 300669 431216 02100
5IN-431216/02.40 2.400 mm 300675 431216 02400
5IN-431216/02.80 2.800 mm 300676 431216 02800
9WWW.A1-HYDRAULICS.COM
* The OEM number provided is for reference purposes only. Unless expressly stated otherwise, the item offered is not an original part, but a compatible replacement part in OEM
quality. Subject to technical changes and errors excepted.
CONTROL LEVERS